Panel Mount Modules
PM4-DL2 8 channel datalogger
Features
• 2 Mbyte capacity
• Up to 16 channels can be logged
• Logging rates from 1/sec to 1/hour
(selectable)
• Software setup
• Setup, logging & display software included
• Available as standalone panel mount model
or as plugin option to PM4 monitors
• 2 year guarantee
Order Codes
Standalone
PM4-DL2-DC-22 RS232/RS232
PM4-DL2-DC-24 RS232/RS485
PM4-DL2-DC-42 RS485/RS232
PM4-DL2-DC-44 RS485/RS485
PM4 plugin option
PM4-OPT-DL2-22 Option RS232/RS232
PM4-OPT-DL2-24 Option RS232/RS485
PM4-OPT-DL2-42 Option RS485/RS232
PM4-OPT-DL2-44 Option RS485/RS485
Quality
ISO 9001
STURAALIAN OWNDE
NAI  L OA WR NT ES
DU
A
ALI NA  MRT AS D
U E
A
EMC
COMPLIANT
Description
The model PM4-DL2 datalogger will accept up to 16 channels of input
on RS232 or RS485 communication links. Four models are available
with various configurations of communications.
Windows based software, provided with the PM4-DL2, allows for easy
set up and control of the datalogging.